RECETTES
Solde bancaire au 5/09

Caisse septembre
juin

Cartes jeunes
Remise de chéques

Cartes bancaires

TOTAL

ETAT DE RAPPROCHEMENT AU 9/09/16

9752,99

1133,86
558,79

10006,71
5387,49

36,03

26875,87

DEPENSES
Libraire

Reversement
cotisation cdpe

Avance trésorerie
cdpe

RECETTES

TOTAL

15297,04

3069,55

3000,00

5509,28

26875,87



